
Block, Sold, Actual Totals Report
ASHG Annual Meeting 2017 11/29/17

Meeting Dates: October 17-21, 2017

Patrick Groves
Phone :
Fax :
Email :

null
null

patrick.groves@onpeak.com

GRAND TOTALS:

Total
A+A+C+NS+

W
Block

Total
Actual +

Audit
Date Audit No-ShowsSold Actual Cancels Walks

Fri, 10/13/17
5

11
5

45.45 %

5

45.45 %

0

0.00 %

0005

45.45 %

Sat, 10/14/17
29

53
33

62.26 %

29

54.72 %

0

0.00 %

00029

54.72 %

Sun, 10/15/17
169

237
195

82.28 %

163

68.78 %

3

1.27 %

021166

70.04 %

Mon, 10/16/17
1,093

1,354
1,259

92.98 %

1,060

78.29 %

31

2.29 %

0201,091

80.58 %

Tue, 10/17/17
2,804

3,052
3,005

98.46 %

2,727

89.35 %

76

2.49 %

0102,803

91.84 %

Wed, 10/18/17
2,944

3,190
3,118

97.74 %

2,865

89.81 %

79

2.48 %

0002,944

92.29 %

Thu, 10/19/17
2,766

3,090
2,994

96.89 %

2,693

87.15 %

73

2.36 %

0002,766

89.51 %

Fri, 10/20/17
1,712

2,239
2,044

91.29 %

1,688

75.39 %

24

1.07 %

0001,712

76.46 %

Sat, 10/21/17
367

798
492

61.65 %

360

45.11 %

7

0.88 %

000367

45.99 %

Sun, 10/22/17
33

71
37

52.11 %

33

46.48 %

0

0.00 %

00033

46.48 %

Mon, 10/23/17
3

1
1

100.00 %

3

300.00 %

0

0.00 %

0003

300.00 %

Tue, 10/24/17
0

1
1

100.00 %

0

0.00 %

0

0.00 %

0000

0.00 %

Wed, 10/25/17
0

1
1

100.00 %

0

0.00 %

0

0.00 %

0000

0.00 %

Thu, 10/26/17
0

1
1

100.00 %

0

0.00 %

0

0.00 %

0000

0.00 %

Fri, 10/27/17
0

0
0

0.00 %

0

0.00 %

0

0.00 %

0000

0.00 %

111,919 011,62613,186 5293
93.52 %

11,925
14,099

Percentage:

Show Totals:

82.46 % 2.08 % 84.54 %

 350 N Clark St. Ste 200 Chicago, IL. 60654




